THE DATASHEET OF
MT88L70AS1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 1997-2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features

three-state bus interface.
August 2005
Ordering Information
MT88L70AE 18 Pin PDIP Tubes
MT88L70AS 18 Pin SOIC Tubes
MT88L70AN 20 Pin SSOP Tubes
MT88L70ASR 18 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel
MT88L70ANR 20 Pin SSOP Tape & Reel
MT88L70AE1 18 Pin PDIP* Tubes
MT88L70AN1 20 Pin SSOP* Tubes
MT88L70ANR1 20 Pin SSOP* Tape & Reel
MT88L70AS1 18 Pin SOIC* Tubes
MT88L70ASR1 18 Pin SOIC* Tape & Reel
* Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
MT88L70
 3 Volt Integrated DTMF Receiver
Data Sheet
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
PWDN
IN +
IN -
GS
OSC1 OSC2 St/GT ESt STD TOE
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
VDD VSS VRef INH
Bias
Circuit
Dial
Tone
Filter
High Group
Filter
Low Group
Filter
Digital
Detection
Algorithm
Code
Converter
and Latch
St
GT
Steering
Logic
Chip
Power
Chip
Bias
VRef
Buffer
Zero Crossing
Detectors
to all
Chip
Clocks
MT88L70 Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Figure 2 - Pin Connections
Pin Description